
Spring 2 Events 
 

 

 
 
EVERY THURSDAY 

 
 
Coffee morning, join us in the hall for a brew & biscuit!! 

 
Tuesday 25th February 

 
EYFS – Parents & Carers Come Dine with Me @ 11.45am 
To attend please complete the link which will be sent via text. 

 
Tuesday 4th March 

 
Year 1 – Parents & Carers Come Dine with Me @ 12pm 
To attend please complete the link which will be sent via text. 

 
 
Thursday 6th March  World Book Day  

Dress as your favourite book character or in your PJ’s with a book) Mayor is visiting to  
read to groups of children. 

 
 
Thursday 6th March 

 
Year 2 – Parents & Carers Come Dine with Me @ 12pm 
To attend please complete the link which will be sent via text. 

 
03.03.25 – 07.03.25 

 
Assessment Week Y6 
 

 
Monday 10th March  
Parents and Carers invited 

 
Reverend Emma Assembly  

 
Thursday 13th March 

 
Year 3 – Parents & Carers Come Dine with Me @ 12pm 
To attend please complete the link which will be sent via text. 

 
10.03.25 – 14.03.25    

 
Assessment Week Y2 – 5  
 

 
Monday 17th March 

 

Science Day!!  (this week is Science week too!!) 
 
Monday 17th March 

 
Y3 Trip to Castleshaw – Romans (Details will be sent separately) 

 
Tuesday 18th March 

 
Year 4/5 – Parents & Carers Come Dine with Me @ 12pm 
To attend please complete the link which will be sent via text. 

 
Friday 21st March  

Red Nose Day  
Wear merchandise/red/red noses, children will be taking part in activities in school 

 

 
Monday 24th March 
Parents and Carers Invited to join us 
for the sessions 
 

Y4/5 9am-10am Easter craft workshop  
 
Y1 & Y2 2pm-3pm Easter craft workshop  



Spring 2 Events 
 

 
Tuesday 25th March 
Parents and Carers Invited to join us 
for the sessions 
 

 
EYFS 9am-10am Easter craft workshop 

 

 
Tuesday 25th March 
 

 
Year 5/6 – Parents & Carers Come Dine with Me @ 12pm 
To attend please complete the link which will be sent via text. 

 
Tuesday 25th March 
Parents and Carers Invited of those 
children who attend sessions 

 
Rocksteady Concert  
 

 
Wednesday 26th March 

Parents and Carers Invited to join us 
for the sessions 
  

 
Y5/6 9am-10am Easter craft workshop  

Y3 2pm-3pm Easter craft workshop                               

 

 
Friday 28th March 

 
Non-Uniform Day for Colour Raffle  
Children dress in their year group colour & bring in a donation of something that colour 

 
Monday 31st March  

 
Wonderdome Workshop for all classes 

 
Tuesday 1st April 

 
Drhum Workshop for all classes 
Children to wear PE kit 

 
Wednesday 2nd April 
Parents and Carers invited 

 

 
Rewards Assembly KS2  

 
Friday 4th April 
Parents and Carers invited 

 

 
Rewards Assembly EY/KS1& Colour Raffle 9am Easter Bonnet 
Parade/Competition for KS1 and EY. 
 

 
Friday 4th April 
 

 

KS2 Decorate an Egg Competition. 
 

 
Friday 4th April 
 

 
Break up for Easter Holiday 
 

 

 

Tuesday 8th April 
Wednesday 9th April 
Thursday 10th April  

 
Easter School – Booster sessions for Year 6 in English & 
Maths 

 


